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Event-No. 18
100m Butterfly Men
Open Class
1. Lasse Winther Andersen 1994(S10) DEN 01:00.96 802 (A)

00:28.78 01:00.96

2. Adam Karas 2001(S9) GER 01:04.85 768 (A)
00:29.93 01:04.85

3. Barry McClements 2001(S9) IRL 01:05.90 725 (A)
00:30.97 01:05.90

4. Niels Mortensen 1995(S8) DEN 01:08.21 675 (A)
00:31.67 01:08.21

5. Ludvig Nyren 1997(S10) SWE 01:04.05 670 (A)
00:30.50 01:04.05

6. Max Gelhaar 1997(S7) GER 01:24.97 663 (A)
00:39.48 01:24.97

7. Philippe Vachon 1995(S8) CAN 01:08.71 654 (A)
00:32.05 01:08.71

8. Tim van Duuren 1998(S9) NED 01:09.07 592 (A)
00:31.95 01:09.07

9. Leo Lahteenmaki 1991(S9) FIN 01:10.57 528 (1)
00:32.81 01:10.57

10. Antti Antero Latikka 1990(S13) FIN 01:06.18 496 (2)
00:30.72 01:06.18

11. Niranjan Mukundan 1994(S8) IND 01:19.81 230
00:35.84 01:19.81

12. Jakob Heeb 2001(S9) DEN 01:36.22 6
00:42.98 01:36.22

13. Frederik Schmidt Johansen 2002(S14) CLB 01:39.72 2
00:43.06 01:39.72

Was withdrawn
Hicham Boufekane 1998 (S8) CAN

Class S7
1. Max Gelhaar 1997(S7) GER 01:24.97 663 (A)

00:39.48 01:24.97

Class S8
1. Niels Mortensen 1995(S8) DEN 01:08.21 675 (A)

00:31.67 01:08.21

2. Philippe Vachon 1995(S8) CAN 01:08.71 654 (A)
00:32.05 01:08.71

3. Niranjan Mukundan 1994(S8) IND 01:19.81 230
00:35.84 01:19.81

Was withdrawn
Hicham Boufekane 1998 (S8) CAN

Class S9
1. Adam Karas 2001(S9) GER 01:04.85 768 (A)

00:29.93 01:04.85

2. Barry McClements 2001(S9) IRL 01:05.90 725 (A)
00:30.97 01:05.90

3. Tim van Duuren 1998(S9) NED 01:09.07 592 (A)
00:31.95 01:09.07

4. Leo Lahteenmaki 1991(S9) FIN 01:10.57 528 (1)
00:32.81 01:10.57

5. Jakob Heeb 2001(S9) DEN 01:36.22 6
00:42.98 01:36.22
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Event-No. 18
100m Butterfly Men
Class S10
1. Lasse Winther Andersen 1994(S10) DEN 01:00.96 802 (A)

00:28.78 01:00.96

2. Ludvig Nyren 1997(S10) SWE 01:04.05 670 (A)
00:30.50 01:04.05

Class S13
1. Antti Antero Latikka 1990(S13) FIN 01:06.18 496 (2)

00:30.72 01:06.18

Class S14
1. Frederik Schmidt Johansen 2002(S14) CLB 01:39.72 2

00:43.06 01:39.72


